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13. With respect to the abortion issue, would you consider yourself to be pro-choice or pro-life? 

 

 Trend from polls where pro-life/pro-choice was asked following question on legality of abortion.   

 

  

 

Pro-choice 

 

 

Pro-life 
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Neither  

(vol.) 

Don’t know 
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mean (vol.) 

 

 

No opinion 

      

2016 May 4-8 47 46 3 3 2 

      



Q.13 (ABORTION SELF-IDENTIFICATION) CONTINUED 

 

Trend from polls where pro-life/pro-choice was asked as a stand-alone question.   
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14. Thinking about how the abortion issue might affect your vote for major offices, would you  --  [ROTATED: 

only vote for a candidate who shares your views on abortion (or) consider a candidate’s position on abortion 

as just one of many important factors (or) not see abortion as a major issue]? 

 

   

Candidate must 

share views 

One of many 
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factors 

 

Not a major 

issue 

 

No  

opinion 

NATIONAL ADULTS     

2016 May 4-8 20 49 28 4 

2015 May 6-10 21 46 27 5 

2014 May 8-11 19 48 28 6 

2012 Sep 24-27 18 44 33 5 

2008 May 8-11 13 49 37 2 

2007 May 10-13 16 59 23 3 

2004 Oct 14-16 17 46 35 2 

2004 May 2-4 14 45 39 2 

2001 May 10-14 20 51 27 2 

2000 Mar 30-Apr 2 15 49 33 3 

1999 Apr 30-May 2 19 51 27 3 

1996 Jul 25-28 16 51 30 3 

1996 Jul 18-21 18 48 30 4 
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